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nesouku 2007-2008

Pesynbrarer Typa rpymnm, Typ n

I'pymmano 1 0:00
MAKCHUMEHKO Anna
YEPBUHCKAS Exarepu
BAKVIJIIOK Mapus
YY3ABKOBA Anactacus
JIYKOBHUKOBA Anact
HEPETUHA Amnacracus
KPABUYK Beponuka

I'pynmano 2 0:00

MPAAYXHUHA Anacracu
ITYJIBXXEHKO Kpuctun
BAPTBIBAHOBA Tartbs
UEPBUHCKAS Jlapbs
CbIY Tamapa
MUKOJIAEHKO Hanexn
BAJIAH Bacunuca

I'pymmano 3 0:00

ITYTBKO Mapus
BEPEXXHAS Codus
3AMKOBA Enunzasera
IMETPYCbH JlomMunrka
KOIMUVYK Jlus
KHS3EBA Asnuta
BAPAHOBCKA Omnbra

I'pynnmano4 0:00

KN3UM Amnacracus
HTATAJIOBA Credanus
KOHPAJI OMumnu
I'ABPUJIOBA Jlapbs
NBAHOBA Mwuana
JEMUJIOBA Anekcannp

I'pymmano5 0:00

SIHKWB Anna
3AJIM3HA Anuca
KN3UM Codus
CBUCTVYH Banepus
PYIEHKO Exarepuna
[MOPTHAT'MHA Codus

I'pynmmano 6 0:00

KJIEHOBA EnuzaBsera
BUJIOYC-T'PUJI’KAK Ba
TOAOPULIMHA Bukrop
COCHOBA Codus
MAKOBEH Anacracus
KJIFOYHUK Enuzasera

JAD
CIIAPTAK
JIECTBULIA

JUFOCIII APMEEI]
JIFOCIIINe4

KJIIOCII XT3
JIMHAMOBELL, ENGA

®PAHI JINLEN
VYKPAUHA
JIMHAMOBEIL[
CIIAPTAK
KJIFOCII XT3
JIECTBULIA
JIFOCIIINe4

KJIIOCI XT3
JIFOCIIINe4
BEPLLIMHA

JAD

JIMHAMOBEIL, ENGA
YKPAUHA
JIECTBULIA

JIECTBULIA
JIFOCILL APMEEIL]
®PAHL] JIULEN
JIFOCIIINe4
KJIIOCIL XT3
MAECTPO

CITAPTAK

JIIOCII APMEEI]
JIECTBULIA
JIMHAMOBEL], ENGA
JIUHAMO, JIA®
VKPAWHA

JIECTBULIA
JIA®
JIMHAMOBEI]
BEPIIIMHA
MAECTPO
YKPAUHA
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1 0 0 4 1
v 10 0 \% 1
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3 0 0 0 1
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v |2 v 13 \Y
vV |2 3 1 Vi
v v |V |V \Y
vV |0 0 0 0

v/60eB
5/6
3/6
1/6
1/6
1/6
4/6
6/6

v/6oeB
3/6
1/6
6/6
4/6
5/6
2/6
0/6

v/60eB
4/6
4/6
1/6
2/6
6/6
2/6
2/6

v/60eB
3/5
2/5
5/5
0/5
2/5
3/5

v/60eB
2/5
5/5
3/5
3/5
2/5
0/5

v/60oeB
0/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
5/5
1/5

IIK3

-17
-11
-11
12
20

K3

18

14
-11
221

IIK3

IIK3

19
-14
-6

IIK3
4
11

-16

K3
-13

-1
15
-11

VH

VH
20
16

17
21
12
17

VH
14
20
16
18
16

VH

17
17
11
20

pasr

pasr

AN BN W= W

pasr

W — B W



Document Engarde
26.04.2018 10:23:42

Kiraccuduxamus, Typ n (o pasry)
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KPABUYYK Beponuka
KOHPAJI OMumnu
BAPTBIBAHOBA TatbsiHa
MAKOBEM! Anacracus
KOITYVYK Jlus

3AJIN3HA Anuca

CbIY Tamapa
MAKCHUMEHKO Anna

BMJIOYC-I'PU/IKAK Banepus

HEPETHUHA Amnacracus
ITYTBKO Mapus
UEPBUHCKAS Jlapbs
BEPEXHAS Codus
CBUCTYH Banepus
TOJOPUIINHA Bukropus
KU3UM Codus

KN31M Anacracus
JEMUJIOBA Anekcanmpa
MPAOAYXHWHA Anacracus
YEPBMHCKAA Exarepuna
PYJEHKO Exarepuna
COCHOBA Codus
ITATAJIOBA Credanus
SIIIKUB Anna

NBAHOBA Munana
I[METPYCbH Jlomunrka
BAPAHOBCKAZ Oumnbra
KHA3EBA Asnuta
MUKOJIAEHKO Hanexna
KJIFOUHUK Enuzaseta
ITYJIBXXKEHKO Kpuctuaa
JIYKOBHUKOBA Amnacracus
YY3ABKOBA Amnacracus
3AMKOBA Enu3zaBera
BAKVYJIIOK Mapus
KJIEHOBA EnuzaBsera
I'TABPUJIOBA Jlapbs
I[TOPTHAT'MHA Codus
BAJIAH Bacunuca

nesouku 2007-2008

pErHoH
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1.000
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1.000
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rpymmna

KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx
KBaJIn
KBaJIu
KBaJIn
KBaJIx



Tabmno 64, crtpanuia 1/2

Bceykpaunckuit Typaup Jlura-CtM 10-13

1 KPABUYVYK Beponuka KHEB
KPABYYK Beponuka
64
KPABYYK Beponuka
33 YY3ABKOBA Anacracus KHEB 12/6
JIYKOBHHUKOBA Amnacra
32 JIYKOBHUKOBA Anacra 3AIIOPOXXBE 12/11
17 KU31M AHacracusi XAPHBKOB
K131M Anacracus
48
KN3UM Amnacracus
49 12/11
KU3UM Codus
16 KN3UM Codust XAPBKOB
9 BUWJIIOYC-TPUIXXAK Ban JIbBOB
BUJIOYC-T'PUJI’KAK Ban
56
SIHKWB Anna
41 12/11
SIIIKVB Anna
24 JAIIKMNB Anna KHEB
25 NIBAHOBA Munana XAPBKOB
NBAHOBA Muana
40
MBAHOBA Munana
57 12/0
MAKCHUMEHKO Anna
8 MAKCHUMEHKO Anna JIbBOB
5 KOITYYK Jlus KHEB
KOITYVYK Jlus
60
KOITYVYK Jlust
37TABPUJIOBA [dapbs 3AITOPOXBE 12/4
T'ABPUJIOBA Japes
28 KHS3EBA Asnwnra XAPBKOB 12/10
21 PYJIEHKO Ekarepuna JIbBOB
PYJEHKO Exarepuna
44
YUEPBUHCKAS lapbs
53 12/7
UYEPBUHCKAS Hdapes
12 YEPBUHCKAS Hapbst KHEB
13 BEPEXXKHAS Codus 3AIIOPOXBE
BEPEXHAS Codus
52
YEPBUHCKAS Exarepun
45 12/5
YEPBUHCKAS Exarepun
20 YEPBUHCKAS Exkarepun  KMEB
29 MUKOJIAEHKO Hagexga XAPBKOB
KJIEHOBA EnuzaBera
36 KJIEHOBA EnuzaBera XAPBKOB 12/6
MAKOBE! Anacracus
61 . 12/7
MAKOBEMU Anacracwust

4 MAKOBEM Anacracus

XMEJIbHUIT

KPABYYK Beponuka
12/2

SIHKWB Anna
1272

KOITYVYK Jlus
12/6

MAKOBEM Anacracy
12/10



Tabmno 64, crpanuia 2/2

Bceykpaunckuit Typaup Jlura-CtM 10-13

3 BAPTLIBAHOBA TatessH ~ KHMEB
BAPTBIBAHOBA Tatbsia
62
BAPTHIBAHOBA Tatbsi
35 BAKYJIIOK Mapust XAPBKOB 12/2
KJIFOYHUK EmmzaBera
30 KNIIOYHUK Enmsasera XAPBKOB 12/3
19 TIPAAYXWNHA Anacracus  KHEB
MMPAOYXWHA Anacracus
46
CBUCTVYH Banepus
51 12/5
CBUCTYH Banepus
14 CBUCTYH Banepus KWEB
11 IIYTBKO Mapus XAPBKOB
ITYTBKO Mapus
54
[IYTBKO Mapust
43 12/11
COCHOBA Codus
22 COCHOBA Cogus KWEB
27 BAPAHOBCKAS Onbra XAPBKOB
BAPAHOBCKAS Onbra
38 IOPTHAT'MHA Codus XAPBKOB 12/2
BAPAHOBCKAS Ompra
59 12/6
3AJIM3HA Anuca
6 3AJIM3HA Anmca KWEB
7 CbIY Tamapa XAPHBKOB
CbIY Tamapa
58
CbIY Tamapa
39 BAJIAH Bacuuca 3AIIOPOXBE 12/8
ITETPYCb Jlomununka
26 IIETPYCH JomuHuka JIbBOB 15/6
23 IHATAJIOBA Credanus KHWEB
HIATAJIOBA Credanust
42
HEPETHHA Amnacracus
55 12/3
HEPETHMHA Amnacracust
10 HEPETUHA Amnactacus XAPBKOB
15 TOJOPNIINHA Bukropu KHEB
TOJOPHUIIIMHA Bukropu
50
TOAOPHUIINHA Bukropu
47 12/6
JEMUJIOBA Anekcarapa
18 AEMNJIOBA Anekcanapa  XMEJIBHUIL
31 IIVJIBXXEHKO Kpuctuna  XAPHBKOB
3AMKOBA Enuzasera
34 3AMKOBA Enuzasera KHEB 12/8
KOHPAJ Dmuiu
63 12/4
KOHPAJI Omuinu
2 KOHPA SOmunm KHMEB

BAPTBIBAHOBA Ta
12/8

BAPAHOBCKAS O
12/10

CbIY Tamapa
12/7

KOHPAJI OMumnu
12/4
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UeTBepTh-(hUHAIEI

nesouku 2007-2008

1 KPABUYVYK Beponuka KHEB
KPABYYK Beponunka
8 SIIKHWB Anna KHEB 12/4
KPABUYK Beponuka
5 KOITYVYK Jlus KHNEB 12/10
KOITYVYK Jlust
4 MAKOBEW Anacracus XMEJIb 10/9
3 BAPTBIBAHOBA Taresu  KHEB
BAPTBIBAHOBA TatbstH
6 BAPAHOBCKAZ Onasra XAPBK 12/1
BAPTBIBAHOBA Tatbsau
7 CbIY Tamapa XAPBK 7/6
KOHPAJI DOmuiu
2 KOHPA/ Omunu KHEB 12/9

BAPTBIBAHOBA Tatbsau
11/10
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bammms 1 uMs

BAPTBIBAHOBA Tarbsina
KPABUYK Beponunka
KOHPAI Omuu
KOITYVYK Jlus

MAKOBEH Anacracust
CbIY Tamapa

SIHKWB Anna
BAPAHOBCKAS Ombra
HEPETHUHA Amnactacus
ITYTBKO Mapus
UEPBUHCKAS dapes
CBUCTVYH Banepus
TOAOPUIINHA Buxtopus
KM3UM Amnacracus
UEPBUHCKAA Exarepuna
MBAHOBA Mwuiana
3AJIM3HA Anuca
MAKCHUMEHKO Anna
BMJIOYC-T'PUIXKAK Banepus
BEPEXHAA Codus
KN3UM Codus
JEMUJIOBA Anekcanmapa
MPAOYXWMHA Anacracus
PYAEHKO Exarepuna
COCHOBA Codus
IDATAJIOBA Credanus
ITETPYCb Jlomunnka
KJIFOUHUK Enuzasera
JIYKOBHUKOBA Amnacracus
3AMKOBA Enmuzasera
KJIEHOBA EnmnzaBera
I'ABPUJIOBA [lapbs
KHA3EBA Asnuta
MUKOJIAEHKO Hanexna
HIYJIBX)KEHKO Kpuctuaa
UY3ABKOBA Anacracus
BAKVYJIIOK Mapus
IIOPTHATUHA Codus
BAJIAH Bacunuca

AT POk

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

nesouku 2007-2008

paspsi Topox

210
210

210

110

110
210
210

110

110

210

KMEB

KHEB

KMEB

KNEB
XMEJIBHULIKN
XAPBKOB
KMEB
XAPBKOB
XAPBKOB
XAPBKOB
KMEB

KNEB

KMEB
XAPBKOB
KMEB
XAPBKOB
KMEB
JIbBOB
JIbBOB
3ATIOPOXBE
XAPBKOB
XMEJIBHUIIK
KMEB
JIbBOB
KMEB

KHEB
JIbBOB
XAPBKOB
3AIIOPOXBE
KHEB
XAPBKOB
3ATIOPOXBE
XAPBKOB
XAPBKOB
XAPBKOB
KMNEB
XAPBKOB
XAPBKOB
3AIIOPOXBE

BE€IOMCTBO
JIMHAMOBEIL]

JIMHAMOBEI], ENGAR

®PAHILI JIULEN

JUHAMOBEL, ENGAR

MAECTPO
K/IIOCII XT3
CIIAPTAK
JIECTBUIIA
KJIIOCI XT3
K/IIOCII XT3
CIIAPTAK

JUHAMOBEL, ENGAR

JIMHAMOBEI]
JIECTBULIA
CIIAPTAK
KJIIOCII XT3
JIFOCIII APMEEIL]
JIA®

JIAD

JIFOCIIINe4
JIECTBULIA
MAECTPO
®PAHILI JIULEN
JIMHAMO, JIA®
BEPILIMHA
JIFOCII APMEEIL]
JIAD

YKPAWHA
JIFOCIIINe4
BEPIIMHA
JIECTBUIIA
JIFOCIIINe4
YKPAMHA
JIECTBULIA
VYKPAUHA
JIFOCIII APMEEIL]
JIECTBULIA
VKPAUHA
JIFOCIIINe4

nepesayer

XapueHko
[locrauxuii
Konpan, CaBueHko
[locrankuii
MHUXaJICIL

Coiu JI,B.
Kapckuit, Kpacusacku
ITerprox O.B.
Muponrok O.0.
Muponroxk O.0.
Kapckuit, Kpacusacku
[locrankuii
TumoneHko
ITerprok O.B.
Kapckuit, KpacusHcku
Mupontok O.O.
Opurana

Cemepsik

Cemepsix
JleGemuuckuii
ITetprok O.B.
Muxanen

Konpan, CaBueHko
ITanTeneera, I'oniko
[ITanreesa
Opurana

Cemepsik

Opurana
JleOeauuckuit
[ITanreesa
ITerprok O.B.
JleGemuuckuii
Opurana

ITerprok O.B.
Opurana

Opurana

ITetprok O.B.
Opurana
JIronpueHko



